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Bob Gagliano Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Louisville Colonels 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 1806.70 1429.50 2152.20

Duluth Eskimoes 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 1611.70 1610.10 1952.90

Muncie Flyers 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 1473.10 1528.00 1803.90

Buffalo All-Americans 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 1480.30 1736.40 1810.50

Rodney Peete Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Dayton Triangles 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 1850.20 1576.70 2307.90

Rock Island Independents 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 1752.10 1767.90 2175.90

Columbus Panhandles 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 1675.20 1646.30 2017.60

Frankford Yellowjackets 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 1427.00 1747.80 1823.00

Chuck Long Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Akron Pros 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 1718.40 1713.50 2102.20

Rochestor Jeffersons 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 1658.20 1619.10 2091.40

Detroit Heralds 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 1755.70 1722.40 2109.00

Milwaukee Badgers 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 1780.20 1787.00 2235.60

Eric Hipple Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Decatur Staleys 8 5 0 0.615 6-0 1701.40 1570.70 2083.50

Chicago Cardinals 8 5 0 0.615 2-4 1723.40 1683.00 2135.20

Massillon Tigers 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 1682.60 1710.50 2116.20

Providence Steamroller 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 1407.80 1655.10 1880.30

Total Points
Dayton Triangles 2307.90

Milwaukee Badgers 2235.60

Rock Island Independents 2175.90

Louisville Colonels 2152.20

Chicago Cardinals 2135.20

Massillon Tigers 2116.20

Detroit Heralds 2109.00

Akron Pros 2102.20

Rochestor Jeffersons 2091.40

Decatur Staleys 2083.50

Columbus Panhandles 2017.60

Duluth Eskimoes 1952.90

Providence Steamroller 1880.30

Frankford Yellowjackets 1823.00

Buffalo All-Americans 1810.50

Muncie Flyers 1803.90
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